SMD Type Oscillator -   5.0 x 3.2 x 1.3mm
●     Features
High performance
Low cost
RoHS compliant
●     General Specification
Rise Time TR
Fall Time TF

A B C D E F G H I J K L
For Example:
●     Ordering Information
Holder Type SMD Size Stability Temperature Input voltage Tri-state Symmetry Pulling Range Frequency Lead-free Packing
(ppm) (℃) (V) (ppm)
C= CXO  S=SMD 2=5.0x3.2
1=3.3
2=5.0
N = No
T = Yes
45 = 45/55%
46 = 40/60% See table xx.xxM LF=leadfree TR=tape & reel
 +50  -10 to +70 N = N/A
C S 2 4 2 1 T 45 N  LF TR
For Example: CS2421T45N-10.000MLF/TR
  SMD Oscillator  -  SMD  5032
6 = -20 to +604 = -40 to +85 5 =  -10 to +60
7 = 0 to +100 8 = 0 to +60 9 = -30 to +65 A = -55 to +125
N = N/A
NEWXTAL
Website: www.newxtal.com             Email: hkcrystal@incnets.com
1 = 0 to +70 2 = -10 to +70 3 = -20 to +70
B =  -30 to +80 C = -10 to +50
7 = + 354 = + 50 5 = + 100
See tables
a = + 10
3 = + 30
b = + 70
F = + 90
1 = + 20
8 = + 15
2 = + 25
A = + 50 B = + 70 C = + 100 E = + 60
10.000C6A
NEWXTAL
●      Dimensions
in mm
●      Taping Specification
* Quantity: 1K/reel in mm
●      Reflow Soldering Profile
NEWXTAL
Website: www.newxtal.com             Email: hkcrystal@incnets.com
 SMD Oscillator  -  SMD  5032
 3.58.0
5.
5
4.0  1.5Dia
12
.0
 1.7
5.
5
1.
75
2.0
1.2+0.1
2.54+0.1
1.
5+
0.
1
0.3R
#1#2
#4#3
1.
3
m
ax
Pin Connection
#1      NC or Tri-state
#2      Ground
#3      Output
#4      Supply Voltage